

 File Name:
 Creation of a new 1.0 FTE LTE Clerk Typist 2 position
 Final Action:

 (#TBD) in the Treasurer's budget, to be underfilled as a Clerk Typist 1 and shared between the Treasurer and Assessor's offices.
 Final Action:

Title: Creation of a new 1.0 FTE LTE Clerk Typist 2 position (#TBD) in the Treasurer's budget, to be underfilled as a Clerk Typist 1 and shared between the Treasurer and Assessor's offices.

Notes:

		CC Agenda Date:	04/21/2015
		Agenda Number:	20.
Sponsors:	Paul R. Soglin	Effective Date:	
Attachments:	BOE Memo Clerk TypistTreasurer.pdf, Shared Admin Clerk.pdf, Treasurer LTE.pdf	Enactment Number:	
Author:	Emaan Abdel-Halim, Human Resources Analyst	Hearing Date:	
Entered by:	wwick@cityofmadison.com	Published Date:	

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	Human Resourc Department Action Text: Notes:	es 04/13/2015 This Resolution was Re Board of Estimates 4/27/15	Introduction ferred for Introduct	ion			
1	COMMON COUR Action Text: Notes:	NCIL 04/21/2015 This Resolution was Re		BOARD OF ESTIMATES RD OF ESTIMATES			

Text of Legislative File 38026

Fiscal Note The fiscal note is pending.

The fiscal note is pending.

Title

Creation of a new 1.0 FTE LTE Clerk Typist 2 position (#TBD) in the Treasurer's budget, to be

underfilled as a Clerk Typist 1 and shared between the Treasurer and Assessor's offices.

Body

Resolution to create a 1.0 FTE limited term position #XXXX of Clerk Typist 2 (CG20, Range 6) in the permanent salary detail of the Treasurer's budget, to be underfilled as a Clerk Typist 1, thereof.